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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Low Level Windshear Alert System (LLWAS) Contract Negotiator: Harvey Dessler

Specification No.: 63222 Lead Department: O’Hare Modernization Program

Conference Date: Wednesday February 20, 2008 @ 10:00 a.m. Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Road

Attendee Name Company Address
Telephone No./
e-mail address

Kevin Flynn John Burns Construction
17601 Southwest Highway
Orland Park, IL 60467

708.479.2143
kflynn@jbconstructionco.com

Gregory Morley Kelso-Burnett Co.
5200 Newport Drive
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

847.483.3814
gmorley@kelso-burnett.com

Patrick Cushing Cushing
420 W. Huron
Chicago, IL 60610

312.266.8228
pcushing@cushingco.com

Karen Bloom Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5257
kbloom@aldridge-electric.com

Frank Manna Aldridge Electric
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847.247.5281
fmanna@aldridge.electric.com

Ryan Neill Cushing
420 W. Huron
Chicago, IL 60610

312.799.8342
rneill@cushingco.com

Chris Chan Chicago Testing Lab
1612 Landmeier Rd.
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.228.1079
cchan@chicagotestinglab.com

Steven Contreras Cornerstone Construction
202 W. Willow Ave., Ste 203
Wheaton, IL 60187

630.588.0221
SContreras@cornerscsi.com

John Thomas Reyes Group, Ltd.
15515 S. Crawford Avenue
Markham, IL 60428

708.596.7100
johnthomas@reyesgroup.com
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Tom Mc Grath Telecom General Contractors
300 West Adams St., Ste
905
Chicago, IL 60606

312.733.3828
tmcgrath@telecomgc.com

Eric Harper Trench-It, Inc.
18202 W. Union Rd.
Union, IL 60180

815.378.7002
eharper@trench-it.com

Todd Guse Burling Builders, Inc.
44 W. 60th Street
Chicago, IL 60621

888.224.3294
tguse@burlingbuilders.com

Chris Jefferson Broadway Consolidated Companies, Inc.
400 North Noble
Chicago, IL 60622

312.491.0330
cjefferson@BroadwayBCCI.com

Harvey Dessler City of Chicago - DPS
121 N. LaSalle St., Ste 400
Chicago, IL 60602

(312) 744-0722
harvey.dessler@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Pilipiak City of Chicago - DOA/CARE
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.894.3828
lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org

Hilary Clark O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8434
hilary.clark@cityofchicago.org

Rena Neely City of Chicago - OMP
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

rena.neely@cityofchicago.org

Luis Gonzalez
19 S. LaSalle St.
Chicago, IL 60602

lgonzalez@TOGINSRISK.COM

Jeff Czarkowski City of Chicago - DOA – Airport OPS
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

jczarkowski@city of chicago.org

Ken Brown O’Hare Modernization Program CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.8446
ken.brown@cityofchicago.org

Marko Popovic Knight Engineering
221 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

mpopovic@knighten.com

Bill Hines Willis of Illinois bill.hines@willis.com
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Ross Anderson
Bowman, Barrett and Associates –
Consultant to OMP

130 East Randolph ste
2650Chicago, IL 60601 randerson@bbandainc.com

Craig Evankoe O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773.462.7403
Craig.Evankoe@cityofchicago.org

Bill Trudeau O’Hare Modernization Program -CM
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

william.trudeau@cityofchicago.org

Bob Staiton ORD, LLC rstaiton@mbakercorp.com

James McIsaac O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

james.mcisaac@cityofchicago.org

Cyle Cantrell O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

cylecantrell@cityofchicago.org

Paul Dadian O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

paul.dadian@cityofchicago.org

Robert Tykoski Airlines Representative robertt@jacobsendaniels.com

Charles Wall O’Hare Modernization Program - PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

charles.wall@cityofchicago.org

Aurelio Garcia O’Hare Modernization Program - PMO
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

773-462-7520
aurelio.garcia@cityofchicago.org

Harry McGraw Dawson Technical Institute
3901 S. State Street
Chicago, IL 60609

773-451-2023
hmcgraw@ccc.edu

Michelle Moran O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

733-462-7339
michelle.moran@cityofchicago.org

Roderick Drew O’Hare Modernization Program
10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60611

733-462-7340
roderick.drew@cityofchicago.org


